LNOOC	0138640
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200323955742
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 19 FEB -4 M 9 TO SECRETARY OF STATE MILMINSSEE, FLORIDA
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	- 19FEB-1- 644 18:51
	O SIMANONS FEB 0 5 2019



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBALCOM

Account#: 12000000000088

Date:02	2/01/2019	_		
	Chris Vicl	κ		
	10378			
Entity Name:		KEY WEST H	HA LLC	
		Authorization to Trai		:5
🖌 Amendm	ent			
🗌 Change	of Agent			
🗌 Reinstate	ement			
🔲 Conversi	on			
🔲 Merger				
🔲 Dissolutio	on-Withdrawal			
E Fictitious	Name			
Other		·····		
Authorized Amo Signature:		\$25		
CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10 F :10" FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607	CO( RPG) REG 61L LO7	ROPEAN HQ GENCY GLOBAL (U/O LIMITED ISTRUCTOR ELGLAND WALES ISTRY 46(107) OYDS AVE, UNIT 4/CL 4DON EC3N 3AX 400N EC3N 3AX		ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HMITED A FONG KONG LIMITE COMPANY UNIT B, MF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON PD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG PL +852,2682,9633 F: +852,2682,9790

• 2

.



115 N CALHOUN ST. STE. 4 1 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBALCOM

Account#: 12000000000088

			ACCOUNTR#. 1200000000000
Date: 02/0	1/2019		
Name:	<b>.</b>		
Reference #:			
Entity Name:		EY WEST HHA L	LC
Articles of Ir	ncorporation/Autho	prization to Transact E	Business
🖌 Amendmen	t		
Change of A	Agent		
🗌 Reinstatem	ent		
— Merger			
Dissolution/	Withdrawal		
Fictitious Na	ame		
Authorized Amoun Signature:	\$25	5	
CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBAL INC 10 F 40 <sup>th</sup> ST, 10 <sup>th</sup> FL NY, NY 10016 D: +1.212.947.7200 P: 800.221.0102 F: 800.944.6607	#FGISTERED #EGISTEr =80	GLOBAL (UK) HMITED ALEXAND X XALES 3072 VELUNIT 4CL 303N 3AX	ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (H-1) LIMITED A-ONG KONG ITWIFD CLIMPANY UNIT B, WF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWE 103 LEIGHTON RD CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P1-85226829633

. .

P: +852.2682.9633 F: •852.2682.9790

· · ·	,
ARTICLES OF A	MENDMENT
то	
ARTICLES OF OR	GANIZATION
OF	
KEY WEST H	
(Name of the Limited Linbility Company (A Florida Limited Liaf	pility Company)
	ore filed on 06/27/2017
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	ere filed on authassigned
Florida document numberL17000138640	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	200
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liabilit</u>	v company here:
	Dri -
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC,"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	901 HUGH WALLIS ROAD SOUTH
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	LAFAYETTE, LA 70508
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	901 HUGH WALLIS ROAD SOUTH
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	LAFAYETTE, LA 70508
indung addess here be a rost of ree boxy	
-	
B. If amonding the registered agent and/or registered offic	ce address on our records, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

## · · · ·

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

• •

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address Type of Acti
President	Keith G. Myers	901 HUGH WALLIS ROAD SOUTH
		LAFAYETTE, LA 70508
		Change
Treasurer	Joshua L. Proffitt	901 HUGH WALLIS ROAD SOUTH
		LAFAYETTE, LA 70508
		Change
	GUENTHNER, C. STEVEN	9510 ORMSBY STATION RD., STE. 30
		LOUISVILLE, KY 40223
		Change
		9510 ORMSBY STATION RD., STE. 300
		LOUISVILLE, KY 40223
	SCHWARTZ, DANIEL_	9510 ORMSBY STATION RD., STE. 300
	<u></u>	LOUISVILLE, KY 40223
		Change
	PEDIGO, CATHY	9510 ORMSBY STATION RD., STE. 300
		LOUISVILLE, KY 40223
		Thange
	Page	2 of 3

	Remove (		
	REIBEL	, JEFF	
9510 ORMSBY ST	ATION RD., S	TE. 300 LOUISVILL	.E, KY 402
	HOGSTON	SANDRA	
9510 ORMSBY ST	ATION RD., S	FE. 300 LOUISVILL	.E, KY 402
			<u>    .                                </u>
	<u> </u>		
			7

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	1/17	2019
-	Signature of a men	ther or authorized representative of a member
	Y. ()()	$a \cup Riffitt$
-	Ťy	ped or printed name of signce

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00